
Unit District First Name Last Name

Troop/  

District 

Only phone email

301 Fox River Jeffrey Adams Unit 262-894-9615 jsa2k@wi.rr.com

505 Gateway Timothy Aikens Council 262-942-1777 taikens@wi.rr.com

161 Lighthouse Kathy Andersen Council 262-939-4713 kla1012@gmail.com

329 Fox River Jeffry Barber Council 262-818-8259 rtjeff11@gmail.com

505 Gateway Wanda Barbour Council 262-705-4462 wandabarbour@yahoo.com

601 Root River James Baum Unit 414-839-0209 kdtree2000@earthlink.net

544 Gateway Brian Boehm Council 262-960-3750 eagle1@tds.net

520 Gateway John Bonaretti Unit 262-697-0512

310 Fox River Glen Bordak Council 262-835-9804 Glen.Bordak@wfhc.org

574 Root River Gina Bosanko Troop 414-545-2682 timbershome@sbcglobal.net

303 Fox River Scott Bourassa Council 262-210-2888 scottrobynb@yahoo.com

598 Root River Tim Boyle Unit 414-427-6122 tboyle99@yahoo.com

393 Polaris William Brown Council 414-339-9380

544 Gateway Harold Bucher Council 262-818-3777 hbucher@gmail.com

506 Root River James Castelli Unit 414-282-7069 jcastelli@att.net

334 Fox River Scott Clements Council 262-210-6552 scott.clements@brp.com

594 Ironhorse Lee Colony Council 262-359-0798 rawlinswriter@gmail.com

350 Fox River Joshua Crow Council 262-822-1289 joshuacrow4@gmail.com

281 Lighthouse Phillip DeHahn Unit 262-632-2417 pjdehahn1@yahoo.com

381 Fox River Ed Devall Unit 262-537-4710 devall4@wi.rr.com

583 Root River Esther Duhacek Council 414-793-2220 ekduha@yahoo.com

530 Root River Cheryl Egan Unit 414-327-4506 geeber39@aol.com

225 Lighthouse Jim Ernst Council 262-488-5213 smtroop225@yahoo.com

551 Gateway John Ernst Council 262-942-9002 jernst19@wi.rr.com

161 Lighthouse Tim Falendysz Council 262-930-0424 mf161@gmail.com

522 Gateway Mike Falkofske Unit 262-650-6759 mfalkofske@gmail.com

194 Polaris Robert Farrell Unit 414-379-5758 rfarrell4@wi.rr.com

520 Gateway Scott Fredrick Unit 262-945-9760 safredrick@wi.rr.com

595 Ironhorse Duane Gaglione Council 414-554-0992 dgaglione@mybluelight.com

505 Gateway Jeffrey Gemignani Council 262-697-1318 JGRN@mac.com

601 Root River Steven Gerds Council 414-217-5200 snsgerds@sbcglobal.net

Southshore Don Glass Council 414-747-0420 dglassman53110@yahoo.com

385 Fox River James Gorsline Council 847-417-0669 jgorsline@wi.rr.com

300 Fox River Dan Gross Council 414-455-7488 vdub144@yahoo.com

530 Root River Michelle Hankes Unit ShellyHankes@northwesternmutual.com

551 Gateway Steven Hansen Unit 262-697-0467 hansesl@wi.rr.com

225 Lighthouse Elizabeth Henderson Unit 262-721-8701 e7henderson@gmail.com

316 Root River Peter Herr Unit 414-640-7383 junior_53149@yahoo.com

512 Gateway Howard Hickey Council 262-653-6435 hkhickey@wi.rr.com

512 Gateway John Hobson Council 262-657-1938 jhobson1@wi.rr.com

194 Polaris Lori Holz Unit 414-365-1285 lholz@earthlink.net

101 Lighthouse Mark Hooper Unit 262-497-6277 piginapickup@hotmail.com

222 Lighthouse Tim Hush Council 262-930-3160 timhush@gmail.com

Lighthouse Cari Hush Council 262-902-0369 carihush@gmail.com

595 Gateway Donna Jaworski Council 262-496-2711 dmjaworski@wi.rr.com

594 Ironhorse Harvey Kansaku Council 414-640-2806
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400 Polaris Mike Kelley Unit 414-221-2226 mike.kelley@we-energies.com

194 Polaris Kevin Kiewit Unit 414-354-6231 woody6004@aol.com

334 Fox River William Korducki Unit 262-210-6171 billkorducki@wi.rr.com

328 Fox River Laura Lane Council 262-539-3024 rodeolane92@yahoo.com

435 Gateway James Lochtefeld Unit 262-652-6975 jameslochtefeld@yahoo.com

101 Lighthouse James Lousier Council 262-639-3248 lousierj@gmail.com

581 Gateway Christopher Lowe Council cml@wi.rr.com

581 Gateway Michael Lowe Council cml@wi.rr.com

Southshore Mark Lowry Council 414-269-7993 bublztheclown2016@outlook.com

598 Root River James Macintosh Unit 414-807-2375 james.macintosh@ge.com

303 Fox River Cole Marshall Council 262-862-7378 slscole@aol.com

Lighthouse Vaughn Martens Council vmartens@wi.rr.com

598 Root River Don McAllister Unit 414-427-5317 donnymac@wi.rr.com 

583 Gateway Robert McDowell Council 262-620-1090 rmcdowell1@wi.rr.com

505 Gateway Marie Mentink-Lindquist Unit lindquist03@gmail.com

522 Gateway Kathleen Milass Council 262-694-1151 milas4@yahoo.com

544 Gateway William Milligan Council 262-948-3466

225 Lighthouse Billiejo Mojonnier Unit 262-705-1521 225committeechair@gmail.com

225 Lighthouse Matthew Mojonnier Council thepoolguyII@yahoo.com

525 Gateway Robert Moreland Unit 262-308-0507

512 Gateway Michael Mowry Council 262-656-1279 mjmowry@sbcglobal.net

329 Fox River Raymond Noble, Jr. Unit 262-806-2254 superduderay@yahoo.com

27 Ironhorse Fred Olson Council 414-771-1144 Fred_Olski@hotmail.com

507 Gateway Steven Osmanski Unit 262-914-0018 s.osmanski@yahoo.com

480 Gateway Don Parkinson Council dparkinson2@wi.rr.com

225 Lighthouse Chris Pelletier Council 262-308-9104 cpellet@aol.com

539 Root River Charles Porter Unit 414-425-9008 chuck.porter58@gmail.com

520 Gateway Jerome Pudelek Unit 847-746-6400 jeromepudelek@netzero.net

37 Heart Of Milw Richard Pulanco Council 414-397-4681 dkstr41@aol.com

507 Gateway Armando Quintero Unit 262-308-6726 armandoquinterojr@gmail.com

Lighthouse John Reese Council 262-886-6929 john.reese4848@sbcglobal.com

565 Root River James Robertson Council moronijim@hotmail.com

252 Southshore Mike Rolefson Council 414-429-7708 rollie67@att.net

551 Gateway Lawrence Saari Council 262-605-0496 Lsaari123@wi.rr.com

558 Ironhorse Scott Saeger Council 414-545-5684 ssaeger55@gmail.com

381 Fox River Melissa Samborski Council 262-661-9146 sambmel@randall.k12.wi.us

595 Gateway Ronald Schaefer Council 262-697-4873 r-k-schaefer@sbcglobal.net

525 Gateway Donald Schaffrick Council 847-476-4123 dschaffrick@gmail.com

532 Root River Dennis Schneider Unit 808-255-7391 chef2972@yahoo.com

505 Gateway Steven Schofield Unit 262-656-0043 sschofield@wi.rr.com

350 Fox River Frederick Seeger Council 262-835-2926 vonsee@live.com

Heart Of Milw Lynn Seif Council 414-218-7956

Heart Of Milw Jim Seif Jr Council 414-418-9955 jseifjr@yahoo.com

332 Fox River William Sharp Unit 262-432-5718 rsharp@hp.com

Lighthouse Tim Shea Council 262-632-7241 shea.tim99@gmail.com

242 Lighthouse John Spotts Unit 262-456-0137 johnrspotts@yahoo.com

505 Gateway Ken Walton Council 262-694-4852 kwalton@wi.rr.com

242 Lighthouse Keith Webster Unit 262-634-4192 k.webster@yahoo.com

598 Root River Larry Wesner Unit 414-840-3619 larry.wesner@thewesners.org
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507 Gateway Joel Williams, Jr. Unit 847-275-0399 jwilliams@thewilliams7.com

507 Gateway Theresa Williams Council 262-942-4147 xfiles9497@thewilliams7.com

538 Gateway Jeffrey Winters Unit 262-412-2357 jeffro6800@yahoo.com

598 Root River Dave Wunrow Unit 414-218-8929 dwunrow@gmail.com

520 Gateway Alan Zahn Unit 262-945-4636 azahn1@wi.rr.com

544 Gateway James Zeszutek Council 262-942-0972 jwzeszutek@gmail.com
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